Lightweight concrete mortar pump

Functions: Mixing, grouting for construction, plastering; air bubble pouring; spraying plaster when
combined with air compressor; High performance, designed in a combination of free fall and mix to
ensure the mortar mix (sand, cement, water and air bubbles) are mixed together.
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CONTENT

Productivity

Vertical pumping distance

Horizontal pumping distance

Pump pressure

Motor power

Size of cover

Pump speed

Total weight

Pump diameter

Pump length

Van lock

Pipe Size mm

The thickness of the pump

UNIT

M3/h

mm

mm

(Mpa)

KwW

mm

(turn/min)

Kg

mm

mm/0ng

mm

PARAMETE
R

3-5

6000

12000

3.75

900x650x800

12-16

250

60

50

2500

35



Related Products

Currently there are no news items.


http://www.tcpdf.org

