

## Lightweight concrete mortar pump

Functions: Mixing, grouting for construction, plastering; air bubble pouring; spraying plaster when combined with air compressor; High performance, designed in a combination of free fall and mix to ensure the mortar mix (sand, cement, water and air bubbles) are mixed together.

**Orders** 

**Hotline** 

Chat zalo

Whatsapp

**Facebook** 

CONTENT	UNIT	PARAMETE R
Productivity	M3/h	3-5
Vertical pumping distance	mm	6000
Horizontal pumping distance	mm	12000
Pump pressure	(Mpa)	
Motor power	KW	3.75
Size of cover	mm	900x650x800
Pump speed	(turn/min)	12-16
Total weight	Kg	250
Pump diameter	mm	60
Pump length	m	50
Van lock	Cái	
Pipe Size mm	mm/ống	2500
The thickness of the pump	mm	35

## **Related Products**

Currently there are no news items.